
SY CHRISTCHURCH_ 1200 ke. 250 m.
6. Op.m. Music by Chopin
6.17 Choirs and Choruses
6.30 Melodies to Remember,
played by Great Orchestras
7, © Musical What’s What
7.15 Silvester and Bradley
7.30 Strike Up the Band8 =9POE asians

Theatre: ‘"‘Out of the
The World of Opera: ‘The

Ring of the Nibelung: The
Rhinegold"’ Wagner
The Rhinegold is in the nature
of a Prelude to the three great
music dramas which comprise
"The Ring,’ and was introduced
at the Munich Opera in 1869
9.30 "The Sparrows of London"
9.43 Bright Variety10. 0 "ITMA,"’ the Tommy
Handley Show
10.30 Close down

>

’
LARA GREYMOUTH940 ke. 319 m.

7. 0,8.0am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 42)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Composer of the Week:
Brahms
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: FredAstaire
40.30 Music While You Work
10.45 A.C.E. TALK: ‘Alcohol’
12.0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 The BBC Orchestras
2.30 Master Singers: HeinrichSchinsnus /(baritone)
2.45 Movie Tunes3..0 CLASSICAL MUSIC
Music from the Ballet
Le Beau Danube Strauss
Sylv@ (Cortage de Bacchus)Delibes
3.30 Music While You Work3.45 "Owen Foster and. the
Devil"

4. 0 Fox Our Irish Listeners
4.15 Variety
4.30 Children’s Hour
4.45 Dance Favouriles
0 For, the Bandsman
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Sports Review: : eeMorris
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Music in. Miniature, by Irene
kohler (piano), G. Thalben-Ball
(organ), Rene Soames (tenor),
David Martin (violin), Max Gil-
bert (viola), William» Reeth
(cello)
(BBC Feature)

8. 0 Music of the’ Footlights,
featuring the BBC Theatre Orch-
estra with assisting vocalists8.29 "They!", "There’s an. old
saying--They Say... ."9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Some Like It Hot!
9.35 "The Green Archer"10. 0 Close down

4) Y 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0am. LONDON NEWS
7. 0, 8.0 LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Correspondence School Ses-
sion (see page 42)
9.30 Current Ceiling ‘ Prices
9.32 Music While You Work10. 0 A.C.E. TALK: ‘"‘Keeping Up
To Date with the New Fabrics
10. Devotional Service
10. For My Lady: MusicalFamilies: The Speaks
12,0 Lunch Music
4. p.m. Broadcast to Schools
| ee Music of the British Isles2.15 Bright stars
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Major Works by Rachnianinoff
Symphony No, 3 in A Minor
Op. 44Suite No, 2 for Two Pianos

sh Op. 17
430 =Children’s Hour: "Swiss
Family Robinson"

& 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel *7. 0 Sports News
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME :

"Stand Easy," ferturing Cheer-ful Charlie Chester
(BBC Programme)

8. 0 Dick Colvin and His Music
8.20 "Dad and Dave"
8.46 knight Barnett (organ)
Songs by Australien Com-
posers Krips

8.49 The Jesters .
Down Yonder Gilbert
Strike Up the Band _ Sterling
8.55 Xavier Cugat OrchestraVuelvema a Quierer Alvarez
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News ~

9.30 Muir Mathieson end LondonSymphony Orchestra
Seascape Parker
9.34 Readings by Professor T.D. Adams: The Wind in the
Corn, In the Trees, On the Ses
9.57 Alfred Cortot (piano)
The Wind in the Plain

Debussy
10. 0 Harry James and his Orch-
estra
10.15 Dance Band of the R.A.F.
11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

AW; DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

64p.m. Favourite Orchestral
Pieces
6.30 Hits of Yesterday
as @ The Norman Cloutier Orch-
estra
7.415 Piano Rhythm
7.30 Popular Parade8. 0 Music by Modern British
ComposersSir Adrian Boult and the BBC
Symphony OrchestraPortsmouth Point Walton
8. 6 Stewart Wilson (tenor)
with the Marie Wilson String
Quartet and Reginald Paul
On Wenlock Edge

VaughanWilliams

8.30 Helen. Gaskell and the
Griller String Quartet
Quintet for Oboe and Strings

Maconchy
8.44 William Walton and the
London Philharmonic Orchestra
Facade Suite Walton

9. 1 The Musie of. Manhattan
9.15 A’ Story to Remember
9.30 it’s Swing Time10. O This Week’s Featured
Composer: BerliozSir Hamilton Harty and the Lon-
don Symphony Orchestra
Maréne Troyenne
10. 4 Sir Hamilton Harty and
the London Symphony Orchestra
King Lear Overture
10.16 Albert Wolff and Associa-
tion des Concerts Lamoureux,
Paris
‘Damnation of Faust’: Min-
uet of the Will o’ the Wisps
Valse. of.the Sylphes
10.24 Marcel Journet (bass)
"The Damnation of Faust’:
Serenade de. Mephistopheles
{0.27 Fritz Heiner and the
Pittsburg Symphony Orchestra
"The Dammation of Faust’:
Hungarian March

40.30 Close down
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€80 ke. 441 m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session9.0 Correspondence School Ses-
sion (see page 42)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices 7
9.32 Morning Variety
10. O Devotional Service
10.15 "The Amazing Duchess"
10.30 Music While You Work
12.0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Other Days with "The Am-
bassadors"’ ‘

2.17 "The Channings"
2.30 CLASSICAL HOURThe Symphonic Poem (20th ofseries)
Symphonia Domestica, Op. 53Strauss

SS

MOR

em
15 Songtime: Charles Hackett
0 "I Live Again’ .

15 A Spot of Humour
30 Children’s Hour
.30 LONDON NEWS
45 BBC Newsreel0 Budget of Sport from thé
Sportsman
15 "The Gardening Talk"
.30 On the Dance Floor8. 0 Music from the Operas ofGounod
8.30 Radio Theatre: The NewYork Radio Guild
"The Eternal Question"9. 0- Overseas and N.Z. News

9.20 Tunes of the Times
9.45 "They Lived to Tell theTale: Pat Murphy’s Miracle"
10. 0 Close down

Friday. August 22Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32, 9.30 a.m.; 2.28, 9.35 p.m.

Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32, 9.30 am.; 2.28, 9.35 p.m.

1ZB i...
MORNING

a. London News
. 8 Making Waking Pleasant
4 2 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
6
7
9
ecipe session9.20 Morning Melodies9.27 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Jasper :

10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 The Caravan Passes
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Bright Lunch Music
1. 0 © Afternoon Music1.30 The Life of Mary Sothern2.30 Home Service session» (Jane)2.50 Popular Music

EVENING
6.30 Friday Nocturne (Theaand Eric)
6.45 Magic Island7.15 A Cup of KindnessLittle Theatre
Nick Carter (last broad-°ag

o8
)
Hollywood Holiday F

Musical Favourites
Flying 55
Melodic Interlude
Drama of Medicine
Popular Music Until 10

O Sporting Preview10.15 Famous Dance Bands:Xavier Cugat

ADOCMOD
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10.30 Youth Must Have Its Swing11. 0 Just on the Corner of DreamStreet
11.145 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

Ease
MORNING

6. 0 London Newsoh Breakfast session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session 3

9.27 Current Ceiling Prices9.30 Vocai Ensembles
9.45 Sefton Daly at the Piano10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-
jorie)10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren10.45 Crossroads of Life
AFTERNOON

12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1.30 The Life of Mary Sothern
1.45 Melody Fair2.30 Home Service (Suzanne)
3. 0 Afternoon Tea Music
3.15 Rhythm Revels: Carrol!Gibbons and Glen Miller :3.30 Music of the Masters
4.45 ~ News [rom the Zoo

EVENING
.30 Little Theatre
Magic Island
A Cup of Kindness
My True Story
)
Nick Carter (last broad-st
Hollywood HolidayTalent Quest
Drama of Medicine
Dick ‘Haymes and HelenForrest

sige
0 A Choice of Dance Record-

.
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10.30 Replay of Overseas Library
11. 0 Our Feature Band
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
6. 5 Break o Day Music
17. 0 Begin the Day Well
8. sa Breakfast Club with Happi
9. O Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices'|9.30 Morning Musicale10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren10.45 Crossroads of Life
11, 5 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne) °

AFTERNOON
0 Lunehtime Fare
0 Life of Mary Sothern
0 Home Service (Mofiy)
0 Favourites in Song5 Orchestral Interlude
.30 Rendezvous for Two
45 Continental Cocktail
0 Women's World (Joan)
45 Children’s Session
Children’s Garden Circle
EVENING

.0 Places and People (Teddy
Grundy)

eo
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@e@On-

6.30 Souvenir
6.45 Magic Island7. 0 Reserved
7.15 A Cup of Kindness|7.45 Scrapbook
8. 0 Nick Carter (last broad-
cast)
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Reserved9. 0 Recordings9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Carefree Cavalcade
10. 0 3ZB’s Sports session "byThe Toff
10.15 Recordings
10.30 The World of Motoring
compered-by Trevor Holden
11. 0 Variety
12. 0 Close down---we .

4ZB dcr x m
MORNING

6. 0 London News
6.30 Morning Meditation
7. 0 ‘Start the Day Right with
4ZB’s Breakfast Session35 Morning Star
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Quartets of Fame

—

9.45 Classics in Miniature10.0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Heritage Hall
10.30 The Legend of Kathie War-
ren
10.45 The Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1.30 The Life of Mary Southern
1.45 1 Have a Song to Sing, byPlatform Personalities of Eng-
land
2.30 The Home Service Session
(Wyn)
3. 0 Do You Remember These?
Songs of the Variety Theatre
3.30 Teatime and a Tango
4.45 Juniors in Song and Story

EVENING
6. 0 Bright Horizon
6.30 Sporting Preview (Bernie
McConnell)
6.45 Magic Island7. 0 Reserved ° ’
7.15 A Cup of Kindness(first broadcast)7.45 Reserved
8. 0 Nick Carter (last broad-
cast)8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 There Ain’t No Fairies
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Waltzes of the Gay ‘Nine-ties
9.45 On the Sweeter Side of the
| Street
10. 0 Sporting Blood
10.30 Week end Racing ana
Sporting Preview (Bernie Mc-
Connell)
12. 0 .Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth,‘ 1400 ke. 214m,

MORNING
6.0 London News
6. 5 Rise and Shine
7. 0 Breakfast session
7.15 Weather Report
8.10 Records for the Morning9. 0 Morning Request session9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Close down

EVENING
0 Music Menu
6.30 Light Orchestral
6.45 Family Favourites7.15 Rookery Nook7.30 Short, Short Stories: Mr.Solomon Goes Home
7.45 Music in the Air
8. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern8.15 Hollywood Holida ;

8.35 Young Farmers’ Club withIvan Tabor
8.50 Singing for You: SamBrowne
i @ Melody Fair15 Drama of Medicine30 8ll Play to You40 Preview of the Week-endSport by Fred Murphy
+ © Close down

Two of the most popular
singers in the American light
entertainment world are Dick
Haymes and Helen Forrest,
whose pleasing voices will be
heard in a special programmefrom 2ZB at 9.30 to-night.

Follow the experiences of
Penny and Bill Wise, two youngAustralians, as they meet the
trials and triumphs of the film
capital in "Hollywood Holiday."
All the Commercial stations at
8.15 p.m. Mondays, Wednesdays,
and Fridays.

Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes arepublished by arrangement
For a quick run over the
week-end sporting fixtures in
Auckland listen to 1ZB’s Bill
Meredith at 10 o’clock to-night.
Manawatu sportsmen will findthat 2ZA’s Fred Murphy covers
racing form, rugby and al! local
sports events for tomorrow in
his 9.40 p.m. Preview.

ba *
Dunedin sportsmen get an
early check on sports happen-
ings over the week-end from
the 4ZB sports-caster, Bernie
McConnell at 6.30 this evening.

IoReszkc
aeJomchbetts


